The Red Lion Inn Menu
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The restaurant from West Stockbridge offers 171 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price
of $15.4. The Red Lion Inn, welcoming guests since 1773, is renowned for exceptional food and authentic
country hospitality. Executive Chef Jon Sterrett creates contemporary cuisine rooted in the region's history and
harvests, using fresh, local ingredients. The menu is regularly updated to reflect the bounty of each season, with
options available in the elegant Main Dining Room and cozy Widow Bingham's Tavern. The extensive wine list,
featuring 500 plus selections, has received the Wine Spectator Best of Award of Excellence for ten consecutive
years. Sommelier Tim Eustis is available to assist with wine pairing. Please select the Bar option when making a
reservation for dining in the Tavern.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Smoothies

MIXED BERRIES

Extras

CRANBERRIES

Snacks

SEAFOOD CONSERVA

Breakfast

PANCAKES SINGLE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
MAYO

Meat

GRILLED FILET MIGNON

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

$8.0

$18.0

$4.0

$65.0

$40.0

$36.0

$12.0

Main

RLI TURKEY SANDWICH $19.0

Dinner Specials

APP SPECIAL $20.0

Juices

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE $4.0

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Ribs

PRIME RIB $45.0

Pizza Burger

BURGER SPECIAL $19.0
Chef Specialties

PAN-SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON $28.0
Kid's Menu

TURKEY DINNER $36.0

Spezial Pasta

TAGLIATELLE $27.0

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Alkoholische Getramke

FERNET BRANCA $13.0
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Brunch
THE AMERICAN

Beverages
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Meal Deals

LUNCH SPECIAL

Eggs

SINGLE EGGS BENEDICT

Bites

HADDOCK CROQUETTES

Side Options

SIDE MASHED

Soup & Salads

PEAR GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Featured Items

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
BUFFET

Popular Iltems

SIDE TWO EGGS

Greens
RADISH SALAD

Sea

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS

$14.0

$18.0

$13.0

$18.0

$6.0

$15.0

$18.0

$5.0

$16.0

$36.0

Plates
GRILLED WHITE ASPARAGUS

Sharers
WARM CAMEMBERT

Port

CHURCHILL'S LBV

3-Egg Omelets

EGG WHITE OMELET

German Specialties

BRATWURST

Breakfast Buffet

BREAKFAST BUFFET

Port Wines

FONSECA BIN 27

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Dessert Wine & Port

GRAHAM'S 20 YEAR TAWNY

Steaks And Chops

PRIME RIB END CUT

Braised

PORK SHANK

$17.0

$12.0

$15.0

$14.0

$28.0

$22.0

$11.0

$12.0

$19.0

$45.0

$38.0
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $5.0
Off The Griddle

PANCAKES SHORT STACK (2) $7.0
Specialty Coffees
TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE $12.0
Lunch Appetizers

BUTTER AND RADISH $18.0
Cheese & Charcuterie
CHARCUTERIE $18.0

Snacks | Starters

NOSH PLATE $12.0
Boards

BERKSHIRE WINE JELLY $4.0
Amari

AMARO DELL'ETNA $9.0

French Classics

CHARTREUSE, GREEN $13.0
Breakfast Buffets
BREAKFAST VOUCHER $22.0

Pizzas And Calzones

YOGURT PLATE $12.0

Ports (50MI)

DOW'S RUBY $12.0
Sides

CHEESE BOARD $18.0
Wraps & Bagels

SALMON WRAP $23.0
Sparkling/Rose

MOSCATO, CENTORRI $10.0
Port / Dessert Wine
SAUTERNES, HAUT CHARMES $14.0

Complete Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH $17.0
Kid's Breakfast Buffet
KID'S BREAKFAST BUFFET $14.2

Cereal & Oatmeal

COLD CEREAL $5.0

Bakery - Bagels

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE $6.0

Favorite Combination
Platters

SMORGASBORD $45.0

Sides &Amp; Add-Ons

SIDE SEASONAL VEGETABLE $6.0
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Dips, Spreads, Snacks

TORTILLA CHIPS ROMESCO DIP

Filled Bagels
(Sandwiches)

BAGEL LOX

Sandwich Medium @
26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH

Eggs On Table

OMELET

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
WATER

Mains

DUCK BREAST
GRILLED FILET OF BEEF

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS
FISH AND CHIPS

Side Orders

SIDE CANADIAN BACON
SIDE HOME FRIES

$9.0

$17.0

$18.0

$14.0

$38.0
$65.0

$14.0
$4.0

$26.0

$5.0
$4.0

Fish
SEA BASS
GRILLED SALMON

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE $4.0
APPLE JUICE $4.0

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT $17.0
MAC AND CHEESE $24.0
Hot Drinks

TEA $5.0
COFFEE

Coffee Drinks

ROCKWELL COFFEE $12.0
JACOB'S PILLOW COFFEE $12.0
Dessert Wine

ICE CIDER, HEIRLOOM BLEND $14.0
GRAPPA, NARDINI MANDORLA $14.0
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $4.0
TOMATO JUICE $4.0
Port & Madeira

GLASS RAINWATER MADEIRA, $12.0
BROADBENT ’
BTL RAINWATER MADEIRA, $60.0

BROADBENT
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Cereal & Bread

NANCY'S PASTRY
NANCY'S PASTRIES

Entrées
ARTISANAL BREADS
SOUP DU JOUR
CROSTINI

Burger
VEGGIE BURGER

s TURKEY BURGER
W o DECIAL BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS
B . GLASS OF WINE
<L DOW'S TAWNY

Main Course
CHICKEN POT PIE

QUINOA BOWL

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON

Dinner Sides

FAMILY MASHED

FAMILY SEASONAL VEGETABLE
FAMILY STUFFING

Canned Cocktails
CAN MARGARITA

CAN CASSIS SPRITZ

CAN MOSCOW MULE

$4.0
$8.0

$8.0
$9.0
$10.0

$18.0
$18.0
$19.0

$12.0

$22.0
$18.0
$26.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0

Restaurant Category
‘—h DESSERT

w VEGETARIAN
FRENCH

Dinner Entrées
HALF-CORNISH GAME HEN

VEGAN FLIGHT
PAN-SEARED TAUTOG
EGG YOLK TAGLIOLINI

Dinner Appetizers
HARNEY SONS TEA EGG
PAN-SEARED SALSIFY
CITRUS AND CHICORIES
CRAB GOUGERES

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

HOT COFFEE

LATTE

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH
SMASH BURGER

FRENCH DIP

TURKEY SANDWICH
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

$38.0
$26.0
$39.0
$32.0

$15.0
$16.0
$18.0
$18.0

$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$6.0

$6.0

$15.0
$19.0
$19.0
$25.0
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Salads

~ WEDGE SALAD
- BEET SALAD
=" , COLESLAW
SIDE SALAD
WATERMELON SALAD
TOMATO SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

SALMON SALAD

Starters
ARTISAN GREENS
SALAD

; PUMPKIN SOUP
CRUDITES

HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD
STRIP SPECIAL
CAULIFLOWER STEAK
POPOVER

ROASTED MAITAKE MUSHROOM

Dessert

APPLE PIE

ICE CREAM/SORBET

WARM BROWN SUGAR CAKE
VANILLA ICE CREAM

FRUIT SALAD

RHUBARB TART

AFFOGATO

BLACK FOREST CAKE

DESSERT SPECIAL

$15.0
$18.0

$6.0
$18.0

$15.0

$9.0
$9.0
$15.0
$28.0
$28.0
$7.0
$28.0

$14.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$7.0
$12.0

Ingredients Used

OATMEAL
MILK

CHOCOLATE
SHRIMPS

SHRIMP

HADDOCK
CRANBERRY
HALIBUT

TOMATO
WATERMELON
RASPBERRY

BUTTER

PEAS

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
LETTUCE

CHEESE

Side Dishes

SIDE BACON
CLAM CHOWDER
TRUFFLE FRIES
MAC CHEESE

PLAIN YOGURT

SIDE GRANOLA

SIDE MAPLE SAUSAGE

SIDE ONE EGG

SIDE THREE EGGS
SIDE GARDEN SALAD
SIDE OF FRIES
SPATZLE

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

$9.0
$4.0

$5.0
$10.0

$23.0
$5.0
$6.0
$5.0
$3.0
$7.0
$8.0
$6.0
$18.0
$17.0
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SIDE STUFFING $6.0
SIDE CARROTS $6.0
POTATO CHIPS

FRIED POTATOES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
;_'x PANCAKES $12.0
S BREAD
PANINI

TURKEY
MEAT
FISH
BURGER

LOBSTER
ICE CREAM
PIZZA
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
MEATLOAF
ROAST BEEF
SANDWICH
SALAD
PASTA
MUSSELS
CHICKEN
SOUP
LAMB

The Red Lion Inn

30 Main St Stockbridge, MA

Opening Hours:

01262, West Stockbridge, United Monday Closed

States Tuesday Closed
Wednesday Closed
Thursday Closed
Friday Closed

Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed
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