





<u>https://menuweb.menu</u>
30 Main St Stockbridge, MA 01262, West Stockbridge, United States
+14132985545 - http://www.redlioninn.com/









The restaurant from West Stockbridge offers **171** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$15.4. The Red Lion Inn, welcoming guests since 1773, is renowned for exceptional food and authentic country hospitality. Executive Chef Jon Sterrett creates contemporary cuisine rooted in the region's history and harvests, using fresh, local ingredients. The menu is regularly updated to reflect the bounty of each season, with options available in the elegant Main Dining Room and cozy Widow Bingham's Tavern. The extensive wine list, featuring 500 plus selections, has received the Wine Spectator Best of Award of Excellence for ten consecutive years. Sommelier Tim Eustis is available to assist with wine pairing. Please select the Bar option when making a reservation for dining in the Tavern.

PECAN PIE



\$13.0

Desserts		Main	
CHOCOLATE CAKE		RLI TURKEY SANDWICH	\$19.0
Smoothies		Dinner Specials	
MIXED BERRIES	\$8.0	APP SPECIAL	\$20.0
Extras		Juices	
CRANBERRIES		GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$4.0
Snacks		Wine	
SEAFOOD CONSERVA	\$18.0	CHARDONNAY	
Breakfast		Ribs	
PANCAKES SINGLE	\$4.0	PRIME RIB	\$45.0
Starters & Salads		Pizza Burger	
FRENCH FRIES		BURGER SPECIAL	\$19.0
Sauces		Chef Specialties	
MAYO		PAN-SEARED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$28.0
Meat		Kid's Menu	
GRILLED FILET MIGNON	\$65.0	TURKEY DINNER	\$36.0
Steaks		Spezial Pasta	
STEAK FRITES	\$40.0	TAGLIATELLE	\$27.0
Special Rolls		Easy To Drink	
LOBSTER ROLL	\$36.0	PINOT NOIR	
Paleo Bars		Alkoholische Geträmk	æ

\$12.0

FERNET BRANCA

	1
+ 4	
5 5	
	The state of the s

Brunch		Plates	
THE AMERICAN	\$14.0	GRILLED WHITE ASPARAGUS	\$17.0
Beverages		Sharers	
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		WARM CAMEMBERT	\$12.0
Meal Deals		Port	
LUNCH SPECIAL	\$18.0	CHURCHILL'S LBV	\$15.0
_			
Eggs		3-Egg Omelets	
SINGLE EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0	EGG WHITE OMELET	\$14.0
Bites		German Specialties	
HADDOCK CROQUETTES	\$18.0	BRATWURST	\$28.0
Side Options		Breakfast Buffet	
SIDE MASHED	\$6.0	BREAKFAST BUFFET	\$22.0
Soup & Salads		Port Wines	
PEAR GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$15.0	FONSECA BIN 27	\$11.0
Featured Items		Dessert Menu	
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	\$18.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$12.0
BUFFET	420.0	Dagaget Wing O Dagt	
Popular Items		Dessert Wine & Port	
SIDE TWO EGGS	\$5.0	GRAHAM'S 20 YEAR TAWNY	\$19.0
		Steaks And Chops	
Greens		PRIME RIB END CUT	\$45.0
RADISH SALAD	\$16.0		
Sea		Braised	
PAN SEARED SCALLOPS	\$36.0	PORK SHANK	\$38.0

* 45
ASSESSED OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
the state of

Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.0	Ports (50MI) DOW'S RUBY	\$12.0
Off The Griddle PANCAKES SHORT STACK (2)	\$7.0	Sides CHEESE BOARD	\$18.0
Specialty Coffees TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE	\$12.0	Wraps & Bagels SALMON WRAP	\$23.0
Lunch Appetizers BUTTER AND RADISH	\$18.0	Sparkling/Rose MOSCATO, CENTORRI	\$10.0
Cheese & Charcuterie CHARCUTERIE	\$18.0	Port / Dessert Wine SAUTERNES, HAUT CHARMES	\$14.0
Snacks Starters	\$12.0	Complete Breakfast	\$17.0
Boards BERKSHIRE WINE JELLY	\$4.0	Kid's Breakfast Buffet	\$14.2
Amari		Cereal & Oatmeal	
French Classics	\$9.0	Bakery - Bagels	\$5.0
CHARTREUSE, GREEN Breakfast Buffets	\$13.0	Favorite Combination	\$6.0
BREAKFAST VOUCHER Pizzas And Calzones	\$22.0	Platters SMORGASBORD	\$45.0
YOGURT PLATE	\$12.0	Sides &Amp Add-Ons	

SIDE SEASONAL VEGETABLE

\$6.0

	-
6	
	The state of the

Dips, Spreads, Snacks	;	Fish	
TORTILLA CHIPS ROMESCO DIP	\$9.0	SEA BASS	
		GRILLED SALMON	
Filled Bagels			
(Sandwiches)		Soft Drinks	
BAGEL LOX	\$17.0	ORANGE JUICE	\$4.0
		APPLE JUICE	\$4.0
Sandwich Medium Ø 26Cm		American Food	
CAPRESE SANDWICH	\$18.0	EGGS BENEDICT	\$17.0
	,	MAC AND CHEESE	\$24.0
Eggs On Table			
OMELET	\$14.0	Hot Drinks	
		TEA	\$5.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		COFFEE	
ICED TEA		Coffee Driples	
WATER		Coffee Drinks	
B. 4. •		ROCKWELL COFFEE	\$12.0
Mains		JACOB'S PILLOW COFFEE	\$12.0
DUCK BREAST	\$38.0	Dessert Wine	
GRILLED FILET OF BEEF	\$65.0		0440
Tooot		ICE CIDER, HEIRLOOM BLEND	\$14.0
Toast		GRAPPA, NARDINI MANDORLA	\$14.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0	Soft Drinks And Juice	<u>!</u> S
TOAST	\$4.0	CRANBERRY JUICE	\$4.0
Fish Dishes		TOMATO JUICE	\$4.0
FISH CHIPS	\$26.0	10111/11/0 001/02	Ψ-110
FISH AND CHIPS	ΨΔυ. U	Port & Madeira	
Side Orders		GLASS RAINWATER MADEIRA, BROADBENT	\$12.0
SIDE CANADIAN BACON	\$5.0	BTL RAINWATER MADEIRA, BROADBENT	\$60.0

\$4.0

SIDE HOME FRIES

Cereal & Bread		Restaurant Category	
NANCY'S PASTRY	\$4.0	DESSERT	
NANCY'S PASTRIES	\$8.0	VEGETARIAN	
_		FRENCH	
Entrées			
ARTISANAL BREADS	\$8.0	Dinner Entrées	
SOUP DU JOUR	\$9.0	HALF-CORNISH GAME HEN	\$38.0
CROSTINI	\$10.0	VEGAN FLIGHT	\$26.0
D		PAN-SEARED TAUTOG	\$39.0
Burger		EGG YOLK TAGLIOLINI	\$32.0
VEGGIE BURGER	\$18.0	D : 4	
TURKEY BURGER	\$18.0	Dinner Appetizers	
SPECIAL BURGER	\$19.0	HARNEY SONS TEA EGG	\$15.0
Datalas		PAN-SEARED SALSIFY	\$16.0
Drinks		CITRUS AND CHICORIES	\$18.0
DRINKS		CRAB GOUGÈRES	\$18.0
GLASS OF WINE		O. ff.	
DOW'S TAWNY	\$12.0	Coffee	
Main Course		DECAF COFFEE	\$4.0
Main Course		ESPRESSO	\$4.0
CHICKEN POT PIE	\$22.0	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$5.0
QUINOA BOWL	\$18.0	CAPPUCCINO	\$6.0
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$26.0	HOT COFFEE	
Dinner Sides		LATTE	\$6.0
		Conducioboo	
FAMILY MASHED	\$15.0	Sandwiches	
FAMILY SEASONAL VEGETABLE	\$15.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$15.0
FAMILY STUFFING	\$15.0	BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0
Canned Cocktails		SMASH BURGER	\$19.0
		FRENCH DIP	\$25.0
CAN MARGARITA	\$13.0	TURKEY SANDWICH	
CAN CASSIS SPRITZ	\$13.0	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	
CAN MOSCOW MULE	\$13.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	



	WEDGE SALAD
	BEET SALAD
	COLESLAW
SIDE SALA	D

	,
WATERMELON SALAD	\$18.0
TOMATO SALAD	

CAESAR SALAD
SALMON SALAD

Starters

	ARTISAN GREENS SALAD	\$15.0
	PUMPKIN SOUP	\$9.0
	CRUDITES	\$9.0
HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD		\$15.0
STRIP SPECIAL		\$28.0
CAULIFLOWER STEAK		\$28.0
POPOVER		\$7.0
ROASTED MAITAKE MUSHROOM		\$28.0

Dessert

	BLACK FOREST CAKE	\$14.0		
	APPLE PIE	\$12.0		
	DESSERT SPECIAL	\$12.0		
ICE CREAM/SORBET				
WARM BRO	\$12.0			
VANILLA ICE CREAM				
FRUIT SAL	\$7.0			
RHUBARB	\$12.0			
AFFOGATO				

Ingredients Used



\$15.0

\$18.0

\$6.0

OATMEAL \$9.0

MILK \$4.0

CHOCOLATE

SHRIMPS

SHRIMP

HADDOCK

CRANBERRY

HALIBUT

TOMATO

WATERMELON

RASPBERRY

BUTTER

PEAS

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

LETTUCE

CHEESE

Side Dishes

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

	SIDE BACON	\$5.0
	CLAM CHOWDER	\$10.0
	TRUFFLE FRIES	
MAC CHEESE		\$23.0
PLAIN YOGURT		\$5.0
SIDE GRANOLA		\$6.0
SIDE MAPL	\$5.0	
SIDE ONE E	\$3.0	
SIDE THRE	\$7.0	
SIDE GARD	\$8.0	
SIDE OF FR	\$6.0	
SPÄTZLE	\$18.0	

\$17.0



SIDE STUFFING \$6.0 LOBSTER

SIDE CARROTS \$6.0 ICE CREAM

POTATO CHIPS PIZZA

FRIED POTATOES APPETIZER

DESSERTS

MEATLOAF

ROAST BEEF

These Types Of Dishes

PANCAKES

Are Being Served

\$12.0 SANDWICH

BREAD SALAD

PANINI PASTA

TURKEY MUSSELS

MEAT CHICKEN

FISH SOUP

BURGER LAMB

The Red Lion Inn

30 Main St Stockbridge, MA 01262, West Stockbridge, United States Opening Hours: Monday Closed Tuesday Closed

Wednesday Closed Thursday Closed Friday Closed Saturday Closed

Sunday Closed

Made with menuweb.menu

